FAGOR AUTOMATION
Ref.2101 Original instructions
FAGOR AUTOMATION
CNC 8065 Q7-A
Ordering Handbook
- 2/16 -
 CNC 8065
DENOMINATIONS

)2- Efqfoet po uif u�qf pg gwodulpo
)4- Rspewdut nbowgbduwsfe c� GDIPT DaUPNDUMPO tlodf Dqslm 2tu 4128 xlmm lodmwef ".NEa"
lo uifls lefoulgldbulpo lg uif� bsf lodmwefe po uif mltu pg ewbm.wtf qspewdut bddpseloh up
sfhwmbulpo aF 8490411A boe sfrwlsf bo fyqpsu mldfotf efqfoeloh po eftulobulpo/
CNC 8065
- 3/16 -
CENTRAL UNIT IN FRONTAL PANEL
MONITOR & OPERATOR PANEL
8065 CNC with 10.4” LCD and Operator Panel
(1)
(3)
(2)
(3)
(4)
Code Model Description
83600000 MONITOR-LCD-10 VERTICAL 10" LCD Vertical monitor
(1)
83600001 MONITOR-LCD-10 TOUCH VERTICAL 10" LCD Touch screen Vertical monitor
83600002 MONITOR-LCD-10 HORIZONTAL 10" LCD Horizontal monitor
(2)
83600003 MONITOR-LCD-10 TOUCH HORIZONTAL 10" LCD Touch screen Horizontal monitor
83600004 MONITOR-LCD-10K-001 10" LCD Monitor + Keyboard (4)
Code Model Description
83600010 OP PANEL 329 JOG Panel, 329 mm (3)
15” LCD and Operator Panel
Monitor (choose one of them)
Keyboard (choose one of them)
Operator Panel (choose one of them)
Code Model Description
83700053 MONITOR-LCD-15 15" LCD monitor
(1)
83700059 MONITOR-LCD-15A-MULTITOUCH 15" LCD Capacitive MultiTouch monitor screen
Code Model Description
83760019 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0+TOUCHPAD 2.0 Horizontal Qwerty keyboard with touchpad mouse
(2)83760028 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0-A 2.0-A Horizontal Qwerty keyboard with touchpad
mouse and thin profile

83700205 MP-PLUS-6 High level Processor
83701121 NF-8GB 8 GB NandFlash
(2)
83701122 NF-16GB 16 GB NandFlash
83700250 MOD-4GB-RAM 4 GB RAM module (1)
Code Model Description
83740063 SOFT WINDOWS 7 WINDOWS 7 software (for no touch monitors)
(1)83740059 SOFT WINDOWS 7A WINDOWS 7 multi touch software (for touch monitors)
83740098 SOFT WINDOWS 10 WINDOWS 10 software
CENTRAL UNIT
PPC (choose one of them)
Keyboard (choose one of them)
Complete the configuration with:
(4) Operator panel as shown in page 3.
Code Model Description
83760040 PPC-19-F-B-16-7A PANEL PC 19” 16Gb
(1)
83760041 PPC-19-N-B-16-7A PANEL PC 19” 16Gb (without logo)
83760042 PPC-21W-F-B-16-7A PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb
(2)
83760043 PPC-21W-N-B-16-7A PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb (without logo)
83760044 PPC-21W-F-B-16-7A-M128 PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb - 128Gb expansion
83760045 PPC-21W-N-B-16-7A-M128 PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb - 128Gb expansion
(without logo)
Code Model Description
83760019 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0+TOUCHPAD 2.0 Horizontal Qwerty keyboard with touchpad mouse
(3)83760028 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0-A 2.0-A Horizontal Qwerty keyboard with touchpad
mouse and thin profile
19” and 21” Panel PC
(2)
(3)
(1)
Monitor 18W and 21W
Monitor 18W and 21W (choose one of them)
Complete the configuration with:
(2) or (3) Keyboard as shown in page 3 (except 83760019 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0+TOUCHPAD).
(4) Operator panel as shown in page 3.
Code Model Description
83700067 MONITOR-18W MULTITOUCH 18” Widescreen LCD monitor
(1)83700057 MONITOR-21W MULTITOUCH 21” Widescreen LCD monitor
83700058 MONITOR-21W MULTITOUCH NEUTRO 21” Widescreen LCD monitor (without logo)
(1)
- 6/16 -
 CNC 8065

 CNC 8065
SELECT THE CABLES NECESSARY FOR EACH CONFIGURATION
Ready Made cables for EtherCAT bus (ECAT-CABLE), CAN Bus (CAN CABLE) and Sercos ring (SFO & SFO-FLEX).
SERCOS CABLE
DRIVE SYSTEM
CAN CABLE
CENTRAL UNIT IN OPERATOR PANEL
REMOTE
MODULES GROUP
EtherCAT CABLE
DRIVE System
Each drive module having the Sercos interface option offers a small cable for connecting it to the adjacent module.
Only the lines going to the CNC (Back and forth) or the ones joining the far between modules.
SERCOS cables
Sercos optic fiber Flexible Sercos optic fiber
1 m SFO-1................................ 03900001 10 m SFO-FLEX-10.................... 03910010
2 m SFO-2................................ 03900002 15 m SFO-FLEX-15.................... 03910015
3 m SFO-3................................ 03900003 20 m SFO-FLEX-20.................... 03910020
5 m SFO-5................................ 03900005 25 m SFO-FLEX-25.................... 03910025
7 m SFO-7................................ 03900007 30 m SFO-FLEX-30.................... 03910030
10 m SFO-10.............................. 03900010 35 m SFO-FLEX-35.................... 03910035
12 m SFO-12.............................. 03900012 40 m SFO-FLEX-40.................... 03910040
40 m SFO-V-FLEX-40................ 03920040
50 m SFO-V-FLEX-50................ 03920050
60 m SFO-V-FLEX-60................ 03920060
75 m SFO-V-FLEX-75................ 03920075
100 m SFO-V-FLEX-100.............. 03920100
EtherCAT cables for Remote I/Os CAN Cable for Keyboard and Operator Panel
5 m ECAT-CABLE-5................ 03800004 5 m CAN CABLE 5M................ 03780100
7 m ECAT-CABLE-7................ 03800005 10 m CAN CABLE 10M.............. 03780101
10 m ECAT-CABLE-FLEX-10.... 03800006 15 m CAN CABLE 15M.............. 03780102